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Pl Name Time

Et. II  (79) 0,0 km 18 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(100) Finish

1 Marian Ciprian 1:47 0:07 0:12 0:15 0:22 0:28 0:33 0:38 0:45 0:54 0:59 1:08 1:12 1:15 1:19
OPL - C.S. Orasenes 0:07 0:05 0:03 0:07 0:06 0:05 0:05 0:07 0:09 0:05 0:09 0:04 0:03 0:04

1:28 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:47
0:09 0:04 0:05 0:07 0:03

2 Vadean Catalin 2:05 0:07 0:12 0:15 0:25 0:32 0:39 0:45 0:52 1:01 1:15 1:23 1:29 1:34 1:38
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:07 0:05 0:03 0:10 0:07 0:07 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:14 0:08 0:06 0:05 0:04

1:44 1:50 1:56 2:03 2:05
0:06 0:06 0:06 0:07 0:02

3 Toth Zoltan 2:22 0:08 0:13 0:16 0:24 0:30 0:38 0:49 0:57 1:17 1:25 1:33 1:42 1:47 1:53
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:08 0:05 0:03 0:08 0:06 0:08 0:11 0:08 0:20 0:08 0:08 0:09 0:05 0:06

2:03 2:07 2:13 2:20 2:22
0:10 0:04 0:06 0:07 0:02

4 Dan George 2:29 0:10 0:15 0:20 0:29 0:41 0:50 0:58 1:05 1:15 1:22 1:31 1:37 1:42 1:47
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:10 0:05 0:05 0:09 0:12 0:09 0:08 0:07 0:10 0:07 0:09 0:06 0:05 0:05

2:05 2:11 2:20 2:27 2:29
0:18 0:06 0:09 0:07 0:02

5 Szocs Attila 2:30 0:08 0:12 0:17 0:25 0:32 0:40 0:47 1:06 1:17 1:24 1:32 1:43 1:49 1:56
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:08 0:04 0:05 0:08 0:07 0:08 0:07 0:19 0:11 0:07 0:08 0:11 0:06 0:07

2:05 2:11 2:19 2:28 2:30
0:09 0:06 0:08 0:09 0:02

6 Zinca Andreea 2:32 0:08 0:15 0:20 0:30 0:38 0:46 0:53 1:10 1:23 1:32 1:40 1:48 1:53 1:58
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:08 0:07 0:05 0:10 0:08 0:08 0:07 0:17 0:13 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:05 0:05

2:08 2:14 2:21 2:30 2:32
0:10 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:02

7 Ciunca Adina 2:35 0:09 0:15 0:22 0:32 0:46 0:56 1:04 1:12 1:25 1:33 1:42 1:48 1:54 1:59
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:09 0:06 0:07 0:10 0:14 0:10 0:08 0:08 0:13 0:08 0:09 0:06 0:06 0:05

2:10 2:16 2:23 2:32 2:35
0:11 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:03

8 Pop Ioana 2:38 0:11 0:18 0:22 0:33 0:43 0:55 1:04 1:13 1:25 1:34 1:44 1:51 1:56 2:02
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:07 0:04 0:11 0:10 0:12 0:09 0:09 0:12 0:09 0:10 0:07 0:05 0:06

2:12 2:18 2:25 2:35 2:38
0:10 0:06 0:07 0:10 0:03

8 Hecko Emil 2:38 0:09 0:14 0:18 0:27 0:36 0:46 0:59 1:11 1:23 1:38 1:47 1:53 1:58 2:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:09 0:05 0:04 0:09 0:09 0:10 0:13 0:12 0:12 0:15 0:09 0:06 0:05 0:06

2:14 2:20 2:28 2:36 2:38
0:10 0:06 0:08 0:08 0:02

10 Bauer Richard 2:39 0:11 0:23 0:30 0:43 0:55 1:13 1:18 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:56 2:02 2:06 2:11
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:11 0:12 0:07 0:13 0:12 0:18 0:05 0:07 0:10 0:10 0:11 0:06 0:04 0:05

2:19 2:23 2:29 2:37 2:39
0:08 0:04 0:06 0:08 0:02

11 Teca Alina 2:42 0:10 0:16 0:19 0:30 0:41 0:49 0:57 1:04 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:53 1:58 2:05
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:10 0:06 0:03 0:11 0:11 0:08 0:08 0:07 0:21 0:10 0:10 0:08 0:05 0:07

2:16 2:24 2:32 2:40 2:42
0:11 0:08 0:08 0:08 0:02

12 Nicu Gheorghe 2:43 0:08 0:14 0:22 0:31 0:39 0:47 0:55 1:08 1:17 1:25 1:36 1:48 1:53 1:59
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:08 0:06 0:08 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:08 0:13 0:09 0:08 0:11 0:12 0:05 0:06

2:07 2:13 2:19 2:40 2:43
0:08 0:06 0:06 0:21 0:03

13 Deak Bernadett 2:47 0:10 0:16 0:22 0:31 0:40 0:50 0:58 1:06 1:17 1:25 1:36 1:43 1:51 1:59
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:10 0:06 0:06 0:09 0:09 0:10 0:08 0:08 0:11 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:08 0:08

2:11 2:17 2:36 2:45 2:47
0:12 0:06 0:19 0:09 0:02

14 Uveghes Denisa 2:51 0:13 0:22 0:28 0:39 0:48 0:58 1:11 1:21 1:33 1:42 1:52 2:00 2:07 2:15
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:13 0:09 0:06 0:11 0:09 0:10 0:13 0:10 0:12 0:09 0:10 0:08 0:07 0:08

2:25 2:33 2:40 2:50 2:51
0:10 0:08 0:07 0:10 0:01

15 Deak Attila 2:52 0:12 0:19 0:23 0:32 0:42 0:56 1:04 1:12 1:22 1:32 1:41 1:49 1:57 2:04
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:12 0:07 0:04 0:09 0:10 0:14 0:08 0:08 0:10 0:10 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:07

2:24 2:30 2:38 2:49 2:52
0:20 0:06 0:08 0:11 0:03

16 Peles Stefania 2:53 0:12 0:19 0:24 0:36 0:44 0:54 1:01 1:09 1:24 1:36 1:46 2:01 2:09 2:16
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:12 0:07 0:05 0:12 0:08 0:10 0:07 0:08 0:15 0:12 0:10 0:15 0:08 0:07

2:26 2:33 2:40 2:49 2:53
0:10 0:07 0:07 0:09 0:04

17 Dalya Zsolt 2:58 0:14 0:21 0:29 0:40 0:50 1:01 1:09 1:23 1:39 1:51 2:05 2:13 2:18 2:23
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:14 0:07 0:08 0:11 0:10 0:11 0:08 0:14 0:16 0:12 0:14 0:08 0:05 0:05

2:34 2:41 2:48 2:55 2:58
0:11 0:07 0:07 0:07 0:03

18 Garboan Dan 2:59 0:11 0:17 0:21 0:31 0:39 0:50 0:57 1:05 1:20 1:34 1:43 2:04 2:13 2:20
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:11 0:06 0:04 0:10 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:08 0:15 0:14 0:09 0:21 0:09 0:07

2:33 2:42 2:49 2:56 2:59
0:13 0:09 0:07 0:07 0:03

19 Dopovecz Mircea 3:06 0:11 0:19 0:22 0:31 0:39 0:47 0:54 1:02 1:16 1:23 1:38 2:18 2:22 2:29
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:11 0:08 0:03 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:07 0:08 0:14 0:07 0:15 0:40 0:04 0:07

2:38 2:47 2:54 3:03 3:06 1:43 1:48 2:09
0:09 0:09 0:07 0:09 0:03 *45 *43 *35

20 Gaspar Diana 3:07 0:10 0:16 0:23 0:32 0:40 0:50 1:03 1:13 1:31 1:42 1:51 2:00 2:06 2:11
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:10 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:08 0:10 0:13 0:10 0:18 0:11 0:09 0:09 0:06 0:05

2:38 2:46 2:53 3:02 3:07
0:27 0:08 0:07 0:09 0:05
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Pl Name Time

Et. II  (79) 0,0 km 18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(100) Finish

21 Major Gabriel 3:08 0:11 0:19 0:24 0:35 0:47 1:00 1:10 1:21 1:36 1:45 1:58 2:13 2:19 2:27
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:11 0:08 0:05 0:11 0:12 0:13 0:10 0:11 0:15 0:09 0:13 0:15 0:06 0:08

2:40 2:45 2:54 3:05 3:08
0:13 0:05 0:09 0:11 0:03

21 Kovari Balint Ildiko 3:08 0:11 0:22 0:28 0:42 0:52 1:03 1:13 1:22 1:41 1:59 2:10 2:19 2:25 2:31
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:11 0:06 0:14 0:10 0:11 0:10 0:09 0:19 0:18 0:11 0:09 0:06 0:06

2:41 2:48 2:56 3:06 3:08
0:10 0:07 0:08 0:10 0:02

21 Deak Botond 3:08 0:10 0:16 0:21 0:30 0:37 0:49 0:56 1:08 1:29 1:52 2:00 2:20 2:25 2:31
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:10 0:06 0:05 0:09 0:07 0:12 0:07 0:12 0:21 0:23 0:08 0:20 0:05 0:06

2:43 2:49 2:55 3:05 3:08
0:12 0:06 0:06 0:10 0:03

24 Rettegi Cristina 3:10 0:13 0:23 0:27 0:38 0:48 0:58 1:10 1:22 1:39 1:49 2:03 2:10 2:16 2:24
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:13 0:10 0:04 0:11 0:10 0:10 0:12 0:12 0:17 0:10 0:14 0:07 0:06 0:08

2:40 2:47 2:55 3:06 3:10
0:16 0:07 0:08 0:11 0:04

25 Telegdi Roland 3:11 0:08 0:17 0:22 0:30 0:38 0:48 0:55 1:04 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:49 1:56 2:06
VTL - AS Vital B.Mar 0:08 0:09 0:05 0:08 0:08 0:10 0:07 0:09 0:18 0:07 0:11 0:09 0:07 0:10

2:13 2:26 3:01 3:08 3:11
0:07 0:13 0:35 0:07 0:03

26 Dumitrean Sergiu 3:12 0:11 0:17 0:23 0:32 0:43 0:52 1:00 1:08 1:37 2:05 2:15 2:23 2:29 2:34
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:06 0:06 0:09 0:11 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:29 0:28 0:10 0:08 0:06 0:05

2:41 2:52 3:00 3:10 3:12
0:07 0:11 0:08 0:10 0:02

27 Pop Maria 3:13 0:11 0:19 0:28 0:38 0:46 0:57 1:06 1:26 1:54 2:02 2:13 2:25 2:31 2:37
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:08 0:09 0:10 0:08 0:11 0:09 0:20 0:28 0:08 0:11 0:12 0:06 0:06

2:45 2:51 3:00 3:10 3:13
0:08 0:06 0:09 0:10 0:03

28 Vladesel Andrei 3:17 0:08 0:14 0:17 0:27 0:36 0:47 0:56 1:07 1:35 1:46 1:56 2:26 2:36 2:44
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:08 0:06 0:03 0:10 0:09 0:11 0:09 0:11 0:28 0:11 0:10 0:30 0:10 0:08

2:51 2:58 3:05 3:14 3:17 2:06
0:07 0:07 0:07 0:09 0:03 *44

29 Sebestyen Alexandr 3:18 0:09 0:21 0:26 0:38 0:48 0:57 1:10 1:19 1:34 2:07 2:19 2:24 2:30 2:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:09 0:12 0:05 0:12 0:10 0:09 0:13 0:09 0:15 0:33 0:12 0:05 0:06 0:04

2:49 2:54 3:05 3:15 3:18
0:15 0:05 0:11 0:10 0:03

29 Saulescu Adelina 3:18 0:10 0:18 0:24 0:37 0:50 1:06 1:16 1:31 1:47 2:02 2:15 2:24 2:29 2:34
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:10 0:08 0:06 0:13 0:13 0:16 0:10 0:15 0:16 0:15 0:13 0:09 0:05 0:05

2:45 2:54 3:04 3:16 3:18
0:11 0:09 0:10 0:12 0:02

31 Costea Mihai Ariese 3:20 0:10 0:21 0:27 0:39 0:48 0:59 1:06 1:19 1:30 1:58 2:07 2:14 2:20 2:31
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:10 0:11 0:06 0:12 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:13 0:11 0:28 0:09 0:07 0:06 0:11

2:47 2:59 3:08 3:18 3:20
0:16 0:12 0:09 0:10 0:02

32 Pop Serban 3:23 0:10 0:18 0:24 0:38 0:46 0:57 1:07 1:17 1:36 1:49 2:00 2:08 2:15 2:23
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:10 0:08 0:06 0:14 0:08 0:11 0:10 0:10 0:19 0:13 0:11 0:08 0:07 0:08

2:38 2:48 3:12 3:21 3:23
0:15 0:10 0:24 0:09 0:02

32 Rusu Liliana 3:23 0:13 0:21 0:28 0:39 0:51 1:01 1:11 1:20 1:34 1:46 2:00 2:19 2:28 2:36
NTB - Nord Team Bi 0:13 0:08 0:07 0:11 0:12 0:10 0:10 0:09 0:14 0:12 0:14 0:19 0:09 0:08

2:51 2:59 3:12 3:21 3:23
0:15 0:08 0:13 0:09 0:02

34 Russ Iuliana 3:25 0:09 0:15 0:21 0:35 0:44 0:57 1:07 1:17 1:33 1:54 2:05 2:12 2:17 2:24
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:09 0:06 0:06 0:14 0:09 0:13 0:10 0:10 0:16 0:21 0:11 0:07 0:05 0:07

2:52 3:05 3:14 3:22 3:25
0:28 0:13 0:09 0:08 0:03

35 Lodor Codruta 3:26 0:10 0:19 0:24 0:39 0:46 0:56 1:25 1:34 1:57 2:08 2:19 2:31 2:41 2:48
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:10 0:09 0:05 0:15 0:07 0:10 0:29 0:09 0:23 0:11 0:11 0:12 0:10 0:07

2:59 3:06 3:13 3:22 3:26 1:04
0:11 0:07 0:07 0:09 0:04 *47

36 Grigor Costan 3:27 0:11 0:21 0:25 0:36 0:47 0:57 1:12 1:43 1:55 2:03 2:14 2:33 2:40 2:48
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:11 0:10 0:04 0:11 0:11 0:10 0:15 0:31 0:12 0:08 0:11 0:19 0:07 0:08

2:57 3:06 3:13 3:24 3:27
0:09 0:09 0:07 0:11 0:03

37 Botos Sorin 3:28 0:12 0:19 0:23 0:39 0:48 0:59 1:06 1:18 1:35 1:46 2:00 2:27 2:35 2:42
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:12 0:07 0:04 0:16 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:12 0:17 0:11 0:14 0:27 0:08 0:07

2:59 3:09 3:16 3:24 3:28 2:08
0:17 0:10 0:07 0:08 0:04 *45

38 Kotai Alexandro 3:29 0:12 0:22 0:27 0:40 0:53 1:08 1:19 1:34 1:59 2:06 2:18 2:32 2:37 2:47
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:12 0:10 0:05 0:13 0:13 0:15 0:11 0:15 0:25 0:07 0:12 0:14 0:05 0:10

2:53 3:02 3:19 3:25 3:29
0:06 0:09 0:17 0:06 0:04

39 Czimbor Alexandra 3:31 0:08 0:15 0:20 0:30 0:38 0:49 0:56 1:07 1:31 1:39 1:58 2:05 2:09 2:18
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:08 0:07 0:05 0:10 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:11 0:24 0:08 0:19 0:07 0:04 0:09

3:00 3:13 3:19 3:28 3:31
0:42 0:13 0:06 0:09 0:03
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1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(100) Finish

39 Telegdi Carol 3:31 0:10 0:18 0:29 0:39 1:02 1:14 1:21 1:31 1:43 2:11 2:22 2:29 2:37 2:47
VTL - AS Vital B.Mar 0:10 0:08 0:11 0:10 0:23 0:12 0:07 0:10 0:12 0:28 0:11 0:07 0:08 0:10

2:56 3:05 3:18 3:27 3:31
0:09 0:09 0:13 0:09 0:04

41 Biro Laurentiu 3:38 0:12 0:20 0:27 0:40 0:51 1:15 1:31 1:42 2:02 2:11 2:22 2:29 2:36 2:52
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:12 0:08 0:07 0:13 0:11 0:24 0:16 0:11 0:20 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:07 0:16

3:02 3:12 3:25 3:34 3:38
0:10 0:10 0:13 0:09 0:04

42 Lucian Alexandru 3:39 0:10 0:20 0:25 0:34 0:50 0:59 1:11 1:22 1:44 2:15 2:28 2:37 2:44 2:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:10 0:10 0:05 0:09 0:16 0:09 0:12 0:11 0:22 0:31 0:13 0:09 0:07 0:07

3:03 3:18 3:23 3:35 3:39
0:12 0:15 0:05 0:12 0:04

43 Kato Andreea 3:42 0:09 0:20 0:28 0:41 0:51 1:06 1:17 1:34 1:46 2:03 2:15 2:28 2:40 2:47
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:09 0:11 0:08 0:13 0:10 0:15 0:11 0:17 0:12 0:17 0:12 0:13 0:12 0:07

3:05 3:16 3:29 3:40 3:42
0:18 0:11 0:13 0:11 0:02

44 Dopovecz Iuliu 3:43 0:09 0:22 0:31 0:41 0:50 0:59 1:06 1:16 1:58 2:07 2:19 2:28 2:33 2:40
BAB - C.S. Babarun 0:09 0:13 0:09 0:10 0:09 0:09 0:07 0:10 0:42 0:09 0:12 0:09 0:05 0:07

3:09 3:15 3:31 3:40 3:43
0:29 0:06 0:16 0:09 0:03

45 Neuschli Otilia 3:46 0:11 0:18 0:24 0:38 0:51 1:10 1:21 1:30 2:01 2:20 2:32 2:45 2:51 3:00
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:07 0:06 0:14 0:13 0:19 0:11 0:09 0:31 0:19 0:12 0:13 0:06 0:09

3:11 3:20 3:29 3:42 3:46
0:11 0:09 0:09 0:13 0:04

46 Lazar Sergiu 3:48 0:11 0:18 0:23 0:45 0:56 1:08 1:23 1:35 2:08 2:18 2:28 2:50 3:00 3:06
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:11 0:07 0:05 0:22 0:11 0:12 0:15 0:12 0:33 0:10 0:10 0:22 0:10 0:06

3:16 3:32 3:38 3:46 3:48 2:38
0:10 0:16 0:06 0:08 0:02 *44

47 Jeler Luca 3:49 0:13 0:24 0:31 0:43 0:56 1:11 1:22 1:35 1:51 2:06 2:20 2:30 2:42 2:55
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:13 0:11 0:07 0:12 0:13 0:15 0:11 0:13 0:16 0:15 0:14 0:10 0:12 0:13

3:06 3:14 3:28 3:46 3:49
0:11 0:08 0:14 0:18 0:03

48 Farcas Vanda 3:59 0:14 0:22 0:27 0:39 0:50 1:01 1:09 1:24 1:49 2:10 2:27 2:49 2:53 2:59
ATL - CS Atletic Rom 0:14 0:08 0:05 0:12 0:11 0:11 0:08 0:15 0:25 0:21 0:17 0:22 0:04 0:06

3:04 3:13 3:28 3:55 3:59 3:43
0:05 0:09 0:15 0:27 0:04 *39

49 Dumitrean Sebastia 4:05 0:10 0:16 0:23 0:32 0:41 0:52 0:59 1:06 1:16 1:26 1:34 1:44 1:48 1:55
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:10 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:09 0:11 0:07 0:07 0:10 0:10 0:08 0:10 0:04 0:07

3:44 3:50 3:54 4:03 4:05 2:09 2:22 2:30 2:37 2:46 2:57 3:05 3:15
1:49 0:06 0:04 0:09 0:02 *34 *35 *36 *37 *38 *39 *40 *41
3:21 3:24
*42 *43

50 Farcas Alexandru 4:11 0:09 0:19 0:24 0:34 0:43 0:54 1:12 1:22 1:32 1:49 2:36 3:07 3:14 3:20
ATL - CS Atletic Rom 0:09 0:10 0:05 0:10 0:09 0:11 0:18 0:10 0:10 0:17 0:47 0:31 0:07 0:06

3:37 3:49 3:55 4:09 4:11
0:17 0:12 0:06 0:14 0:02

51 Saulescu Mihai 4:12 0:13 0:21 0:30 0:42 0:52 1:04 1:12 1:23 1:40 1:53 2:08 2:17 2:26 2:35
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:13 0:08 0:09 0:12 0:10 0:12 0:08 0:11 0:17 0:13 0:15 0:09 0:09 0:09

3:09 3:47 3:57 4:09 4:12
0:34 0:38 0:10 0:12 0:03

51 Bors Cornelia 4:12 0:17 0:28 0:36 0:54 1:06 1:19 1:31 1:44 2:06 2:21 2:36 2:46 2:55 3:04
UBV - C.S. Universit 0:17 0:11 0:08 0:18 0:12 0:13 0:12 0:13 0:22 0:15 0:15 0:10 0:09 0:09

3:29 3:39 3:57 4:09 4:12
0:25 0:10 0:18 0:12 0:03

53 Codreanu Pusztai M 4:14 0:21 0:31 0:38 0:52 1:05 1:27 1:40 1:52 2:14 2:25 2:41 2:57 3:04 3:13
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:21 0:10 0:07 0:14 0:13 0:22 0:13 0:12 0:22 0:11 0:16 0:16 0:07 0:09

3:26 3:49 3:58 4:11 4:14
0:13 0:23 0:09 0:13 0:03

54 Pop Lucia 4:19 0:16 0:30 0:37 0:51 1:00 1:11 1:23 1:51 2:06 2:25 2:48 3:03 3:10 3:20
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:16 0:14 0:07 0:14 0:09 0:11 0:12 0:28 0:15 0:19 0:23 0:15 0:07 0:10

3:33 3:41 3:50 4:14 4:19
0:13 0:08 0:09 0:24 0:05

55 Ardelean Marius 4:33 0:12 0:21 0:27 0:37 0:46 0:57 1:05 1:51 2:11 2:24 2:42 3:50 3:54 3:59
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:12 0:09 0:06 0:10 0:09 0:11 0:08 0:46 0:20 0:13 0:18 1:08 0:04 0:05

4:06 4:16 4:22 4:31 4:33 1:25 2:49 2:54 2:59 3:15 3:29
0:07 0:10 0:06 0:09 0:02 *41 *45 *43 *44 *45 *38

56 Sabou Tania 4:35 0:16 0:23 0:29 0:41 0:52 1:03 1:20 1:31 1:51 2:00 2:10 2:36 2:43 2:48
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:16 0:07 0:06 0:12 0:11 0:11 0:17 0:11 0:20 0:09 0:10 0:26 0:07 0:05

3:02 4:08 4:19 4:29 4:35
0:14 1:06 0:11 0:10 0:06

56 Tamas Claudia 4:35 0:13 0:24 0:32 0:51 1:06 1:20 1:30 1:51 2:39 2:53 3:03 3:14 3:23 3:32
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:13 0:11 0:08 0:19 0:15 0:14 0:10 0:21 0:48 0:14 0:10 0:11 0:09 0:09

3:51 4:07 4:19 4:33 4:35
0:19 0:16 0:12 0:14 0:02

58 Waldhutter Maya 4:41 0:13 0:59 1:05 1:16 1:35 1:47 2:03 2:25 2:36 2:55 3:06 3:16 3:26 3:34
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:13 0:46 0:06 0:11 0:19 0:12 0:16 0:22 0:11 0:19 0:11 0:10 0:10 0:08

3:45 3:54 4:04 4:38 4:41
0:11 0:09 0:10 0:34 0:03
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Pl Name Time

Et. II  (79) 0,0 km 18 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(100) Finish

59 Pavel Darius 5:01 0:11 0:25 0:31 0:45 1:13 1:47 2:02 2:15 2:28 2:44 3:07 3:28 3:35 3:42
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:11 0:14 0:06 0:14 0:28 0:34 0:15 0:13 0:13 0:16 0:23 0:21 0:07 0:07

3:46 4:12 4:46 4:57 5:01
0:04 0:26 0:34 0:11 0:04

60 Kato Edi 5:10 0:15 0:25 0:31 0:44 0:57 1:19 1:35 1:47 2:14 2:43 3:04 3:15 3:21 3:28
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:15 0:10 0:06 0:13 0:13 0:22 0:16 0:12 0:27 0:29 0:21 0:11 0:06 0:07

4:01 4:24 4:53 5:07 5:10
0:33 0:23 0:29 0:14 0:03

61 Oanta Oana 5:16 0:11 0:28 0:34 0:55 1:06 1:30 1:49 2:05 2:28 2:40 2:58 3:12 3:33 3:45
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:11 0:17 0:06 0:21 0:11 0:24 0:19 0:16 0:23 0:12 0:18 0:14 0:21 0:12

4:12 4:24 4:57 5:12 5:16
0:27 0:12 0:33 0:15 0:04

62 Petrus Mihaela 5:24 0:16 0:25 0:33 0:45 0:57 1:09 1:20 1:30 2:00 2:07 2:21 2:54 3:01 3:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:16 0:09 0:08 0:12 0:12 0:12 0:11 0:10 0:30 0:07 0:14 0:33 0:07 0:50

4:18 4:54 5:10 5:21 5:24
0:27 0:36 0:16 0:11 0:03

63 Codreanu Pustai Da 6:12 0:18 0:32 0:41 0:57 1:12 1:29 1:42 2:12 2:58 3:13 3:30 3:42 3:56 4:23
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:18 0:14 0:09 0:16 0:15 0:17 0:13 0:30 0:46 0:15 0:17 0:12 0:14 0:27

4:39 4:53 5:54 6:08 6:12
0:16 0:14 1:01 0:14 0:04

64 Corsatea Horia 6:25 0:10 0:23 0:31 0:47 1:05 2:02 2:14 2:34 2:54 3:07 3:38 3:52 3:58 4:15
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:10 0:13 0:08 0:16 0:18 0:57 0:12 0:20 0:20 0:13 0:31 0:14 0:06 0:17

4:49 5:29 5:57 6:23 6:25
0:34 0:40 0:28 0:26 0:02

65 Abrany Sandor 6:47 0:19 0:34 0:47 1:01 1:16 1:34 1:50 2:23 3:16 3:50 4:24 4:46 5:00 5:12
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:19 0:15 0:13 0:14 0:15 0:18 0:16 0:33 0:53 0:34 0:34 0:22 0:14 0:12

5:59 6:10 6:23 6:42 6:47
0:47 0:11 0:13 0:19 0:05

66 Magda Stefania 6:51 0:09 0:24 0:30 0:45 1:06 1:24 1:33 1:43 2:02 3:38 3:50 3:59 4:07 4:15
VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:09 0:15 0:06 0:15 0:21 0:18 0:09 0:10 0:19 1:36 0:12 0:09 0:08 0:08

5:05 5:45 6:39 6:48 6:51
0:50 0:40 0:54 0:09 0:03

67 Hecko Iosif 6:57 0:17 0:44 1:00 1:17 1:35 1:52 2:40 2:56 3:30 4:09 4:39 4:56 5:09 5:17
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:17 0:27 0:16 0:17 0:18 0:17 0:48 0:16 0:34 0:39 0:30 0:17 0:13 0:08

5:39 5:46 5:55 6:49 6:57
0:22 0:07 0:09 0:54 0:08

68 Gyorgy Octavian 7:02 0:14 0:40 0:45 1:13 1:33 1:52 2:22 2:40 3:16 3:36 3:52 4:07 4:29 6:03
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:14 0:26 0:05 0:28 0:20 0:19 0:30 0:18 0:36 0:20 0:16 0:15 0:22 1:34

6:14 6:30 6:42 6:58 7:02
0:11 0:16 0:12 0:16 0:04

69 Iuga Ramona 7:03 0:31 0:52 1:08 1:26 2:50 3:10 3:45 3:53 4:10 4:39 4:56 5:05 5:11 5:49
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:31 0:21 0:16 0:18 1:24 0:20 0:35 0:08 0:17 0:29 0:17 0:09 0:06 0:38

6:11 6:24 6:50 7:00 7:03
0:22 0:13 0:26 0:10 0:03

70 Mihali Cornelia 7:50 0:15 0:30 0:37 0:57 1:24 1:54 2:04 2:25 2:57 4:07 4:54 5:24 6:06 6:23
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:15 0:15 0:07 0:20 0:27 0:30 0:10 0:21 0:32 1:10 0:47 0:30 0:42 0:17

6:46 7:05 7:21 7:45 7:50
0:23 0:19 0:16 0:24 0:05

71 Catana Gabriel 9:02 0:23 0:37 0:56 2:25 2:37 2:55 3:12 3:24 4:23 4:41 5:28 5:55 6:21 7:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:23 0:14 0:19 1:29 0:12 0:18 0:17 0:12 0:59 0:18 0:47 0:27 0:26 0:46

7:17 8:36 8:50 8:57 9:02 1:18 5:40
0:10 1:19 0:14 0:07 0:05 *36 *45

72 Peter Maria 9:25 0:31 0:46 0:58 1:13 2:03 3:44 4:10 4:23 4:51 5:48 7:02 7:14 7:39 7:57
PCS - C.Elevilor Sig 0:31 0:15 0:12 0:15 0:50 1:41 0:26 0:13 0:28 0:57 1:14 0:12 0:25 0:18

8:30 8:57 9:11 9:22 9:25
0:33 0:27 0:14 0:11 0:03

73 Sebestyen Carla 9:54 1:39 1:50 2:49 3:52 4:11 4:25 5:01 5:15 6:34 6:55 7:08 7:17 7:34 7:57
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:39 0:11 0:59 1:03 0:19 0:14 0:36 0:14 1:19 0:21 0:13 0:09 0:17 0:23

8:27 9:19 9:38 9:50 9:54 0:11 0:29
0:30 0:52 0:19 0:12 0:04 *43 *32

74 Pop Andreea 10:28 0:16 0:34 1:52 2:06 4:39 4:53 5:12 5:28 5:54 6:44 7:57 8:26 8:40 8:53
PCS - C.Elevilor Sig 0:16 0:18 1:18 0:14 2:33 0:14 0:19 0:16 0:26 0:50 1:13 0:29 0:14 0:13

9:37 10:01 10:10 10:24 10:28 0:49 9:05
0:44 0:24 0:09 0:14 0:04 *43 *32

75 Mugur Teodora 11:26 0:29 1:30 1:37 2:48 6:20 6:32 6:41 6:49 7:22 7:32 8:10 9:03 9:18 9:22
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:29 1:01 0:07 1:11 3:32 0:12 0:09 0:08 0:33 0:10 0:38 0:53 0:15 0:04

9:34 10:42 10:57 11:23 11:26
0:12 1:08 0:15 0:26 0:03

Dobrican Bogdan mp 0:11 0:18 0:22 0:32 0:40 0:51 0:58 1:07 ----- 1:28 1:38 2:00 2:08 2:12
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:11 0:07 0:04 0:10 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:09 0:21 0:10 0:22 0:08 0:04

2:19 2:27 2:45 2:51 2:53
0:07 0:08 0:18 0:06 0:02

Ciocean Rebeca mp 0:10 0:17 0:22 0:32 0:42 ----- 0:59 1:12 1:47 2:13 2:26 2:34 2:40 2:46
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:10 0:07 0:05 0:10 0:10 0:17 0:13 0:35 0:26 0:13 0:08 0:06 0:06

2:55 3:16 3:27 3:44 3:47 0:50
0:09 0:21 0:11 0:17 0:03 *40
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Salajan Elsa mp 0:57 1:19 1:39 ----- 2:18 2:42 3:00 3:19 4:38 ----- ----- 6:00 6:17 6:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:57 0:22 0:20 0:39 0:24 0:18 0:19 1:19 1:22 0:17 0:17

7:16 7:31 7:52 8:26 8:32 0:44 1:52
0:42 0:15 0:21 0:34 0:06 *37 *43

Tietis Alexia dnf 2:59 3:15 ----- ----- ----- 5:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:59 0:16 2:24

----- 7:38 ----- 8:24 8:32 0:36 1:04 1:13 1:24 1:35 1:45 1:58 2:08
1:59 0:46 0:08 *46 *47 *37 *38 *34 *41 *45 *42

2:24 2:36 3:33 4:26
*35 *40 *43 *39


